
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2025
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

1 39 KTM 20 18 20 25 20 20 18 22 20 25 25 22 16 16 22 25
39

2 12 Triumph 25 25 16 18 7 22 22 20 22 11 11 14 25 25 18 13
12

3 7 KTM 22 20 25 11 22 10 11 13 18 12 18 18 22 0 16 22

Team

VAN DE MOOSDIJK, Roan

KOSAK RACING TEAM
NAGL, Max

454

438

408

DÖRR MOTORSPORT TRIUMPH RACING POWERED BY KRETTEK

SPIES, Maximilian

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

0 18

22 25 22 25 12

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

16 13 15

Event 6

Race 3

Event 7

Race 3

Event 8

Race 3

13

7 9

20

22

25
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3 7 KTM 22 20 25 11 22 10 11 13 18 12 18 18 22 0 16 22
7

4 261 Yamaha 12 22 15 10 16 18 16 15 15 20 16 15 0 18 0 0
261

5 300 KTM 7 0 18 22 9 14 15 16 0 9 20 20 0 3 14 14
300

6 401 KTM 1 15 3 20 18 0 25 25 0 0 14 25 20 15 20 15
401

7 911 Honda - - - - - - 20 18 12 14 22 16 18 22 25 20
268

408

328

322

307

SPIES, Maximilian
BECKER RACING
TALVIKU, Jörgen-Matthias

OSICKA MX TEAM
TIXIER, Jordi

JMT ESTRANS YAMAHA KESKUS RACING TEAM

LUDWIG, Noah
KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM
STAUFFER, Marcel

25 22 12 20 14

15 0 5 22 0

18 20 14 11 20

14 9 20 16 16

25

20

14

18 15

14

18

22

16

20

7

18

7 911 Honda - - - - - - 20 18 12 14 22 16 18 22 25 20
911

8 142 KTM 14 13 0 14 11 11 7 9 8 8 13 9 0 1 3 0
142

9 224 Honda 9 16 22 15 - - 0 14 7 5 10 7 0 0 12 16
224

10 260 KTM 10 12 14 0 5 12 14 12 - - - - 14 14 0 6
260

11 45 KTM 6 6 12 12 10 7 8 6 - - 9 13 9 9 10 12

268

194

177

205

TIXIER, Jordi
KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
HAAVISTO, Jere

BECKER RACING
KOHUT Tomas

GRIPMESSER RACINGTEAM
TERESAK, Jakub
KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
KOCH, Nico

7 14 - 6 0

20 16 0 12 -

- - - 18 10

13 12 0 15 9

22

15

12

- 3

13

12

16

13

9

8

15

11 45 KTM 6 6 12 12 10 7 8 6 - - 9 13 9 9 10 12
45

12 696 KTM 18 14 13 6 6 8 0 0 - - 5 11 0 0 13 18
696

13 96 Honda 2 7 7 8 8 0 3 10 11 16 0 10 12 13 4 0
96

14 125 Yamaha 5 10 8 13 13 16 0 0 5 0 7 5 0 0 - -
125

15 66 Husqvarna 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 11 0 0 6 8 6 8 11 10

OSICKA MX TEAM
GWERDER, Mike

177

157

140

130

KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
WECKMAN, Emil

KOHUT, Tomas

HTS - KTM RACING TEAM
ALONSO RODILLA, Victor

SHR MOTORSPORTS BY HARTJE
KOCH Tim

4 0 0 10 7

0 15 16 14 3

10 0 13 0 -

8 18 4 0 -

11 0

0

0

8

-

0

5

14

10

0

0
15 66 Husqvarna 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 11 0 0 6 8 6 8 11 10

66
16 26 Yamaha 0 1 0 9 - - 10 7 2 0 12 4 11 12 5 11

26
17 470 KTM 0 8 - - 12 9 0 0 0 2 4 0 13 7 15 9

470
18 410 Suzuki 0 3 4 2 3 0 4 2 4 6 1 3 8 11 6 3

410
19 87 H 16 4 14 0 15 12

100

118

116

129

KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM
THUNECKE, Max
JOHANNES-BIKES SUZUKI

KOCH, Tim
VISUALZ PRODUCTION
STENDER, Mike
SHR MOTORSPORTS BY HARTJE
KÖNIG, Peter

0 - 8 4 6

1 8 9 0 0

0 0 11 9 5

5 0 - 13 0

11

6

0

10

11

10

2

128

4

9

5
19 87 Husqvarna 16 4 - - - - - - 14 0 15 12 - - - -

87
20 131 Husqvarna 11 0 10 7 0 0 13 1 - - 0 0 4 0 2 4

131
21 238 KTM 3 5 1 3 14 15 - - - - - - - - - -

238
22 84 KTM - - - - 25 25 - - - - - - - - - -

84

89

81

76

75
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING

BRUMANN, Kevin Remy

KTM SARHOLZ RACING TEAM

MX-HANDEL HUSQVARNA RACING
NICKEL, Cato
BAUERSCHMIDT HUSQVARNA
PLATT, Lukas

HERLINGS, Jeffrey
6 11 18 - -

- - 25 - -

12 - - - 0

11 10 0 0 -

-

-

0

-

-

-

6

-16

2

-

-
23 32 Yamaha 15 11 11 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -

32
24 37 Honda - - - - 15 13 - - 10 18 - - - - - -

37
25 72 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 20 - -

72
26 27 KTM - - - - - - - - 16 22 - - - - - -

27

69

67

60

POTISEK, Milko
SHR MOTORSPORTS BY HARTJE
KRESTINOV, Gert
MOTOEXTREME HONDA

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING

EVERTS, Liam

LÄNGENFELDER, Simon
60

NESTAAN HUSQVARNA FACTORY RACING - - - - -

- - - - 22

9 7 - - -

- - 0 - 11

-

25

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

-

-
27 42 Yamaha - - - - - - - - 25 0 - - - - - -

42
50

FREDRIKSEN, Hakon
LUKES RACING - HERTRAMPF GRUPPE - - - - 25 - - -
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Class MX Masters
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Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

28 57 Honda 8 0 - - 4 1 5 0 - - 0 0 10 5 - -
57

29 177 Honda - - - - - - - - 13 13 - - - - - -
177

30 227 GasGas - - 0 0 2 5 2 3 3 4 - - 7 0 0 0

45

38

KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG

KMP-HONDA-RACING BY DVAG
TONDEL, Cornelius

BIDZANS, Edvards

Team

41

GALLWITZ, Vincent

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

2 - 10 0 -

- - - - 15

Event 6 Event 7 Event 8

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

0 0 -

- - -
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30 227 GasGas 0 0 2 5 2 3 3 4 7 0 0 0
227

31 99 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 7 7
99

32 161 Triumph - - - - - - - - 0 15 - - - - - -
161

33 922 KTM - - - - - - 12 8 - - - - - - - -
922

34 52 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - 9 10 - - - - - -

29

28

27

27

38

GERHARDSSON, Albin

GALLWITZ, Vincent
AMX RACING
RATHOUSKY, Petr
WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

ÖSTLUND, Alvin
*DÖRR MOTORSPORT TRIUMPH RACING POWERED BY KRETTEK

REPCAK, Pavol
ORION RACING TEAM

- 3 0 5 4

0 2 0 2 0

- - - - 13

- - - 7 -

- 0 0

0 4 0

- - -

- - -
34 52 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - 9 10 - - - - - -

52
35 991 Suzuki 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 - - - - - -

991
36 733 Husqvarna 0 9 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - 1 6 - -

733
37 572 Yamaha 0 0 0 4 0 6 - - 1 1 - - - - - -

572
38 297 Yamaha - - - - - - 6 4 6 7 - - - - - -

27

27

25

27

0

GOLE Anton

TILK, Kaarel
MX-HANDEL HUSQVARNA RACING
PEDERSEN, Rasmus
RHINO RACING TEAM

SCHEU, Mark
JOHANNES-BIKES SUZUKI

GERHARDSSON, Albin

- - - - 8

0 5 0 8 0

3 0 - 0 1

0 4 7 - 2

- - -

- - -

- 7 -

- - -
38 297 Yamaha - - - - - - 6 4 6 7 - - - - - -

297
39 651 Triumph 4 0 6 5 - - - - - - - - - - - -

651
40 91 Honda 0 0 5 0 - - - - 0 0 8 6 - - - -

91
41 34 KTM 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 8

34
42 138 KTM 0 0 0 3 2 4

16

23

21

19

GOLE, Anton
*SHR MOTORSPORTS BY HARTJE
VETTIK, Meico
TRIUMPH AQVA RACING
HABERLAND, Paul
MOTORRAD WALDMANN
HOFFMANN, Toni
BVZ RACING TEAM
KLEEMANN Willi V

- - - 0 0

0 6 - - -

0 0 - - 0

0 - 0 0 0

- - -

- - -

0 - -

1 0 0
42 138 KTM - - - - 0 0 - - 0 3 - - 2 4 - -

138
43 43 Honda 13 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

43
44 484 KTM - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - 0 10 - -

484
45 377 Ducati - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 0

377
46 440 KTM 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12

14

13

12
KOOIKER, Dave
STICHTING MOTORSPORT TALENT

KLEEMANN, William Voxen

WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

EVANS, Mitchell
LUKES RACING - HERTRAMPF GRUPPE

APPELT M i

KRC, Martin
WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

- - 0 - 0

0 - - - -

- - - 0 -

- - - - -

- 5 -

- - -

- 2 -

- - 4
46 440 KTM 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0

440
47 898 Triumph - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 0 9

898
48 31 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - -

31
49 163 Honda - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 0 - -

163

12

9

6

6

FREIDIG, Loris
*CAT MOTO BAUERSCHMIDT HUSQVARNA

OKURA, Yuki
0

STAPEL, Elias
TRIUMPH SCHWÄBISCHE ALB

APPELT, Marnique
BECKER RACING 0 0 6 1 0

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

0 - 0

0 - 0

6 - -

- 1 -
50 252 Triumph - - - - - - - - - - 0 2 - - - -

252
51 192 Suzuki 0 0 0 0 0 3 - - 0 0 - - - - - -

192
52 14 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 0

14
53 426 Yamaha 0 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - - - - - -

426

5

4

4

4

BLOY, Paul
*DÖRR MOTORSPORT TRIUMPH RACING POWERED BY KRETTEK

MEIER, Glen
JOHANNES-BIKES SUZUKI

CALLENS, Tias

LEOK, Tanel
*MX-HANDEL HUSQVARNA RACING

DRAGONTEK

- - - - -

0 0 1 - 0

- - - - -

0 1 2 - -

3 - -

- - -

- - 3

- - -
54 171 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

171
3

HM RACING HELGE MÜHLENA
TORNAU, Fynn-Niklas

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Site 2 Printed: 14.09.2025 17:10



ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2025
Class MX Masters

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

55 101 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - -
101

56 102 Yamaha - - - - - - - - - - 2 0 - - - -
102

57 191 Kawasaki 0 2 - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - -

3

2

2

BECKER RACING

Team

TEAM 101 RACING
MACKONIS, Erlandas

KAHRO, Erki

KOVAR, Vaclav

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

- - - - -

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

0 0 0 3 -

Event 6 Event 7 Event 8

0 0 -

0 - -

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3
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57 191 Kawasaki 0 2 0 0 0 0
191

58 130 KTM - - 0 0 - - 0 0 - - - - - - 0 2
130

59 178 KTM - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 0 0
178

60 437 GasGas 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
437

61 54 Yamaha - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 1 0

2

1

1

2

1
*AMX RACING
VENHODA, Martin
WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

WINKLE, Kevin

WERTHMANN RACING TEAM BY MEFO SPORT

KELLER, Ramon

MACKONIS, Erlandas
0
KRAUS, Radim

0 - 0 - 0

0 0 0 0 0

- 0 - 0 -

- - - - -

- - -

- - 0

0 - 1

0 0 -
61 54 Yamaha - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 1 0

54
1

WINKLE, Kevin
MSC GAILDORF / LUKES RACING - HERTRAMPF GRUPPE - - - - - 0 - 0
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